
Thursday 9 January 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 114
Members: 95

Visitors: 19
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagle Badge Winner Trophies
NameAward
Brock Holden [11645]Eagle on 14th

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Daniel Tomkins [06608]Winner 60.0012 38
Tyson Alcorn [11510]Runner-up 40.007 38
Rodney Park [13022]3rd Place 30.0010 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rory Finn [24449]Winner 60.0015 39
Paul Freeman [02984]Runner-up 40.0014 36
Frank Arena [07569]3rd Place 30.0015 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Peter MURRELL (from Links Shell Cove)Winner 60.0022 40
Bill Drayton [28289]Runner-up 40.0020 37
Simon Potter [28679]3rd Place 30.0027 36

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Gregory Plummer (from Monash CC)NTP 2nd 4
Paul Freeman [02984]NTP 10th 4
Daniel Tomkins [06608]NTP 13th 4
Greg Manna [08571]NTP 15th 4
Jason Cook [14788]D/P 3rd 4
Rory Finn [24449]D/P 4th 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Peter MURRELL (from Links Shell Cove)  [Black] 22 40 1
2 Rory Finn [24449]  [Black] 15 39 1
3 Daniel Tomkins [06608]  [Black] 12 38 1
4 Tyson Alcorn [11510]  [Black] 7 38 1
5 Rodney Park [13022]  [Blue] 10 38 1
6 Brock Holden [11645]  [Black] 3 37 1
7 Bill Drayton [28289]  [Black] 20 37 1
8 Simon Potter [28679]  [Black] 27 36 1
9 Paul Freeman [02984]  [Black] 14 36 1
10 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 11 36 1
11 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] Scr 36 1
12 Frank Arena [07569]  [Black] 15 36 1
13 Kenneth Rankin [00294]  [Black] 19 35 1
14 John McKell [08856]  [Black] 17 35 1
15 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 4 35 1
16 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 19 35 1
17 Kory Edwards [12990]  [Black] 5 35 1
18 Damien Mason (from Worrigee Links)  [Black] 5 34 1
19 David Banwell [01435]  [Black] 2 34 1
20 Tony Cove [06105]  [Black] 21 34 1
21 Glenn Hazlewood [29198]  [Black] 23 34 1
22 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 4 34 1
23 BRADLEY FIELD (from Nowra GC)  [Black] 14 34 1
24 Richard Persson (from Woollahra GC)  [Black] 30 34 1
25 Roger Bullivant [18259]  [Black] 20 34 1
26 Adam Bech [07693]  [Black] 4 34 1
27 Gregory Plummer (from Monash CC)  [Black] 3 34 1
28 Brett Leer [10558]  [Black] 8 34 1
29 David Armstrong [15776]  [Black] 26 33 1
30 Bailey Hooker [29588]  [Black] 18 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 9 33 1
32 Adrian Smith (from Worrigee Links)  [Black] 5 33 1
33 Jim Aravanis [17907]  [Blue] 18 33 1
34 Robert de Boer [06740]  [Black] 14 33 1
35 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 8 33 1
36 Bradley Ray [27270]  [Black] 19 33 1
37 Murray Cowling [16904]  [Black] 13 33 1
38 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Black] 11 33 1


